
Kokořínské roklinky 29.8.2021

st. číslo příjmení jméno ročník oddíl/klub/město čas pořadí kat.

13 Mach Štěpán 1980 IMBARRANA 2:21:40 1. MV1

26 Smolík Jan 1991 Český Brod 2:22:51 2. M

27 Turek Martin 1980 AC Sprata Praha 2:25:47 3. MV1

1 Novotný Jiří 1971 Kateřinský vánek 2:26:51 4. MV2

12 Pavliš Jiří 1984 Humbuk 2:29:12 5. M

24 Kindl Jaromír 1979 Stránka 2:31:00 6. MV1

2 Konvalina Vojtěch 1988 Mšeno 2:36:04 7. M

21 Špak Michal 1984 Slabej odvar 2:37:06 8. M

28 Mráček Pavel 1983 Roomster klub 2:42:59 9. M

31 Kauler Martin 1976 TJ Sokol Mšeno 2:42:59 9. MV1

4 Pleyer Jan 1978 Rozběháme Litoměřicko 2:43:07 11. MV1

30 Král Zdeněk 1968 Velké Přílepy 2:45:45 12. MV2

33 Pražák Adam 1978 Praha 3 2:46:27 13. MV1

6 Pleva Zdeněk 1983 Česká Lípa 2:48:06 14. M

7 Novák Martin 1992 ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM 2:48:45 15. M

32 Táborská Lenka 1999 TJ Bižu JBC 2:48:47 16. Ž

25 Kočí Vojtěch 1977 SDH Lhotka 2:49:35 17. MV1

29 Ondruš Petr 1972 Velké Přílepy 2:53:14 18. MV1

18 Červený Matěj 1977 Praha 2:56:31 19. MV1

22 Fadrhons Petr 1984 Hudradla TD 2:57:35 20. M

15 Stopková Jana 1976 H.O.R.A.L. Praha 3:02:24 21. ŽV1

17 Václavíková Hana 1964 KV Klíč1 3:04:09 22. ŽV2

16 Volejník Martin 1974 3:04:09 23. MV1

9 Kolář Dalibor 1969 Mladá Boleslav 3:06:59 24. MV2

3 Hrdina Vilém 1956 Bohnice 3:07:37 25. MV3

10 Kotová Helena 1979 Rozběháme Litoměřicko 3:11:32 26. ŽV1

19 Staňkovič Ondřej 1988 Mladá Boleslav 3:14:01 27. M

8 Paatzová Martina 1975 Rozběháme Litoměřicko 3:15:46 28. ŽV1

34 Růžičková Lucie 1990 Slabý odvar 3:26:34 29. Ž

37 Bauštein Milan 1985 BPŽ 3:28:53 30. M

38 Kopřiva Martin 1983 Trail point 3:29:07 31. M

23 Dvořák Aleš 1986 Neratovice - Mlékojedy 3:46:35 32. M

5 Schwarz Marek 1979 Běžecká parta Žižkov 4:06:52 33. MV1

14 Honzík Václav 1989 4:16:06 34. M

11 Švácha Luboš 1959 TJ Sokol Mšeno 5:00:35 35. MV3

36 Krupička Jiří 1977 Horoměřice 5:47:54 36. MV1

35 Brukner Ladislav 1978 5:47:56 37. MV1



Kokořínské roklinky 29.8.2021
Ženy (1982 - 2003)

st. číslo příjmení jméno ročník oddíl/klub/město čas pořadí

32 Táborská Lenka 1999 TJ Bižu JBC 2:48:47 1.

34 Růžičková Lucie 1990 Slabý odvar 3:26:34 2.

Ženy V1 + V2 (1972  a starší)

st. číslo příjmení jméno ročník oddíl/klub/město čas pořadí

15 Stopková Jana 1976 H.O.R.A.L. Praha 3:02:24 1.

17 Václavíková Hana 1964 KV Klíč1 3:04:09 2.

10 Kotová Helena 1979 Rozběháme Litoměřicko 3:11:32 3.

8 Paatzová Martina 1975 Rozběháme Litoměřicko 3:15:46 4.

Muži (1982 - 2003)

st. číslo příjmení jméno ročník oddíl/klub/město čas pořadí

26 Smolík Jan 1991 Český Brod 2:22:51 1.

12 Pavliš Jiří 1984 Humbuk 2:29:12 2.

2 Konvalina Vojtěch 1988 Mšeno 2:36:04 3.

21 Špak Michal 1984 Slabej odvar 2:37:06 4.

28 Mráček Pavel 1983 Roomster klub 2:42:59 5.

6 Pleva Zdeněk 1983 Česká Lípa 2:48:06 6.

7 Novák Martin 1992 ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM 2:48:45 7.

22 Fadrhons Petr 1984 Hudradla TD 2:57:35 8.

19 Staňkovič Ondřej 1988 Mladá Boleslav 3:14:01 9.

37 Bauštein Milan 1985 BPŽ 3:28:53 10.

38 Kopřiva Martin 1983 Trail point 3:29:07 11.

23 Dvořák Aleš 1986 Neratovice - Mlékojedy 3:46:35 12.

14 Honzík Václav 1989 4:16:06 13.

Muži V1 (1972 - 1981)

st. číslo příjmení jméno ročník oddíl/klub/město čas pořadí

13 Mach Štěpán 1980 IMBARRANA 2:21:40 1.

27 Turek Martin 1980 AC Sprata Praha 2:25:47 2.

24 Kindl Jaromír 1979 Stránka 2:31:00 3.

31 Kauler Martin 1976 TJ Sokol Mšeno 2:42:59 4.

4 Pleyer Jan 1978 Rozběháme Litoměřicko 2:43:07 5.

33 Pražák Adam 1978 Praha 3 2:46:27 6.

25 Kočí Vojtěch 1977 SDH Lhotka 2:49:35 7.

29 Ondruš Petr 1972 Velké Přílepy 2:53:14 8.

18 Červený Matěj 1977 Praha 2:56:31 9.

16 Volejník Martin 1974 3:04:09 10.

5 Schwarz Marek 1979 Běžecká parta Žižkov 4:06:52 11.

36 Krupička Jiří 1977 Horoměřice 5:47:54 12.

35 Brukner Ladislav 1978 5:47:56 13.



Muži V2 (1962 - 1971)

st. číslo příjmení jméno ročník oddíl/klub/město čas pořadí

1 Novotný Jiří 1971 Kateřinský vánek 2:26:51 1.

30 Král Zdeněk 1968 Velké Přílepy 2:45:45 2.

9 Kolář Dalibor 1969 Mladá Boleslav 3:06:59 3.

Muži V3 (1961 a starší)

st. číslo příjmení jméno ročník oddíl/klub/město čas pořadí

3 Hrdina Vilém 1956 Bohnice 3:07:37 1.

11 Švácha Luboš 1959 TJ Sokol Mšeno 5:00:35 2.


